
Reference (NIT): 
File reference: 

SPPRA: 

Newspapers: 

QUAID-E-AWAM UNIVERSITY 
OF ENGINEERING, SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY, NAWABSHAH 

Sakrand road, Nawabshah, 67450 

CANCELLATION OF NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

Date of Technical opening: 

Date of BER hosting: 
Date of Financial opening: 

QUESTNH/PROC/064 

TO2022-22-0002 

PROCUREMENT OFFICE 

TOO02 (1D: Construction of Software Engineering Department at QUEST 
TOO02 (2): Construction of Environmental Engineering Department at QUEST 

Daily Jang, Dawn and Kawish on 23-1 1-2022 
20.12.2022 
17.01.2023 
01.02.2023 

With reference to above mentioned Notice Inviting Tender of: 

No: QUEST/NH/PROCI220 
Dated: 03.05.2023 

TO002 (1): Construction of Software Engineering Department at QUEST, and 
TOO02 (2): Construction ofEnvironmental Engineering Department at QUEST 

The said tender hereby stands cancelled. 

that was published in three leading newspaper (Daily Jang, Dawn and Kawish on 23-11-2022 and was also 
hosted on SPPRA PPMS portal under ID number: T02022-22-0002 and the QUEST website: 
www.quest.edu.pk. Subsequently, The Bid Evaluation Report (BER) was hosted on SPPRA portal and QUEST 
website on 01.02.2023. 

This issues with the approval of Vice-Chancellor 

Dr. Muhammad Awais Rajput, 
Procurement Manager (Convener PC) 

QUEST, Nawabshah 

Web: https://quest.edu.pk Phone: +92-244-930389 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

